

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6322/2009

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA PATEL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6323 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6324 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6325 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8147 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav
Mr. A.D. Tambali, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij
Mr. Davender Mohan Verma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C) No. 6322-6325 of 2009.

Counsel for the Respondents are directed to file vakalatnama/
ITEM No. 97 -2-

appearance and counter affidavits, if any, for which last chance
is granted till 19.11.2009. Await service on notice on Respondent
Nos. 3 and 5 in SLP(C) No. 8147 of 2009.

List the matter on 19.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

