

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6322/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2007 in WA No. 1440/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA PATEL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6323 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 6324 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 6325 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8147 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 10/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.K.Dubey,Sr.Adv.
SLP(c) Nos.6322, Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
6323,6324 &6325 Mr.Naveen Sharma,Adv.
Of 2009

SLP(c)8147/2009 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav
For Respondent(s) Ms. Minakshi Vij
SLP(c)6324/2009:

2

SLP(c)8147/2009 Mr. B.S. Banthia

SLP(c) 6324/2009 Mr.Amarendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv
Mr.Somesh Chandra Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(S.Sarangi)
Ar-cum-PS

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master