

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28529/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2010 in SCA No.17485/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

NORTH GUJ.UNIT OF ASN.OF SELF.EMP.OWNERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH GUJARAT PATHOLOGISTS ASSN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32596 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
SLP(C) No.28529/2010 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhranshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

SLP(C) No.32596/2010 Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Pati B. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv.

SLP(C) No.28529/2010 Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. S. Pandu, Adv.

SLP(C) No.28529/2010 Mr. Huzefa Ahamadi, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER