

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28529/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/09/2010 in SCA No. 17485/2006 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

NORTH GUJ.UNIT OF ASN.OF SELF.EMP.OWNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH GUJARAT PATHOLOGISTS ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6322/2009

(With (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 6323/2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6324/2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6325/2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8147/2009

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32596/2010

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jagdeep Singh Dhillon,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Garg, Adv.

Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, Adv.

Mr. Pranjal Kishore, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aagam Kaur, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

For Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 9th August, 2016 for final disposal.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar