

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28529/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-09-2010 in SCA No. 17485/2006 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

NORTH GUJARAT UNIT OF ASSOCIATION
OF SELF EMPLOYED OWNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH GUJARAT PATHOLOGISTS ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8147/2009 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 6325/2009 (IV-A)
(IA 1/2008 -FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 6323/2009 (IV-A)
(IA 1/2008 -FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 6322/2009 (IV-A)
(IA 1/2008 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)
(IA 2/2009 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 6324/2009 (IV-A)
(IA 1/2008 -FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 32596/2010 (III)

Date : 21-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Molik Nanawati, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. I.H. syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Amardeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Minakshi Vij, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. PujaSingh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, AOR
Mr. Pranjali Kishore, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. I.H. Sayed, Adv.
Ms. Parul Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER